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1 83 Dr Madan Mohan Tripathi Director General S&T 15 A 31-Jan-22 31-Jan-22 dg@nielit.gov.in

2 178 Dr S.K. Dhurandher Executive Director S&T 14 A 02-Jun-23 02-Jun-23 dhurandher@nielit.gov.in

3 165 Mr Alok Tripathi Scientist-'F' S&T 13A A 30-Sep-09 20-Jun-23 alok@nielit.gov.in

4 9 Mr Basab Dasgupta Additional Director Non-S&T 13 A 01-Jan-96 28-Jul-20 basab@nielit.gov.in

5 121 Ms Chetna Singh Rathor Scientist 'E' S&T 13 A 03-Feb-99 18-Mar-22 chetna.rathore@nielit.gov.in

6 100 Mr Rajneesh Kumar Asthana Scientist 'E' S&T 13 A 03-May-01 09-Sep-22 rajneesh@nielit.gov.in

7 99 Mr Ripunjay Dinanath Singh Scientist 'E' S&T 13 A 01-Nov-11 16-Oct-23 ripunjay@nielit.gov.in

8 172 Mr Sushil Surana Scientist 'E' S&T 13 A 03-Oct-16 13-Oct-23 sk.surana@nielit.gov.in

9 132 Mr Akash Sharma Scientist E S&T 13 A 12-Dec-95 14-Oct-23  akash@nielit.gov.in

10 150 Ms Alpana Agrawal Scientist E S&T 13 A 03-May-99 09-Sep-22 alpanaagrawal@nielit.gov.in

11 167 Mr R.K. Tripathi Joint Director (Finance) Non-S&T 12 A 28-Aug-07 28-Feb-22 rktripathi@nielit.gov.in

12 179 Mr Abhinaba Basu Scientist 'D' S&T 12 A 01-Mar-24 01-Mar-24 abhinaba.basu@nielit.gov.in

13 97 Mr Vikas Mittal Scientist 'D' S&T 12 A 20-May-11 16-Feb-22 vikas@nielit.gov.in

14 101 Mr Ahseesh Kr. Gupta Scientist -'D' S&T 12 A 30-Dec-08 31-Mar-23 ashish@nielit.gov.in

15 156 Mr Ashish Gupta Scientist 'D' S&T 12 A 13-Oct-16 31-Mar-23 ashish.gupta@nielit.gov.in

16 160 Mr Hirdesh Sihare Scientist 'D' S&T 12 A 02-Jul-10 02-Nov-23 h.sihare@nielit.gov.in

17 154 Ms Santosh Bhardwaj Scientist 'D' S&T 12 A 03-Feb-97 02-Nov-23 santosh.b@nielit.gov.in

18 86 Ms G. Sreedevi Principal Technical Officer S&T 11 A 15-Mar-96 10-Aug-11 sreedevi@nielit.gov.in

19 173 Mr Md. Yousuf Principal Technical Officer S&T 11 A 18-May-98 28-Jun-23 yousuf@nielit.gov.in

20 90 Mr R K Joshi Deputy Director Non-S&T 11 A 31-Jan-00 09-Oct-19 rkjoshi@nielit.gov.in

21 18 Mr Vijay Prashad Dy. Director (EDP) Non-S&T 11 A 01-Jan-96 09-Oct-19 vijay@nielit.gov.in

22 57 Ms Aarti Mittra Pr. Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 28-Feb-00 09-Oct-19 aarti@nielit.gov.in

23 75 Ms Madhvi Tyagi Dy. Director (EDP) Non-S&T 11 A 09-Jul-01 09-Oct-19 madhvi@nielit.gov.in

24 67 Ms Kanchan Panwar Pr. Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 16-Oct-00 09-Oct-19 kpanwar@nielit.gov.in

25 26 Ms Kavita Bhatnagar Pr. Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 02-Jun-97 09-Oct-19 kbhatnagar@nielit.gov.in

26 163 Mr Ashutosh Kumar Srivastav Dy. Director (Law) Non-S&T 11 A 07-Oct-20 07-Oct-20 dd-law@nielit.gov.in

27 155 Ms Minali Gupta Scientist 'C' S&T 11 A 03-Oct-16 16-Feb-22 minali@nielit.gov.in

28 16 Ms Ranjana Gulla Deputy Director(Admn.) Non-S&T 11 A 01-Jan-96 03-Jun-22 ranjana@nielit.gov.in

29 19 Ms Bharti Mehta Pr. Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 22-Aug-96 03-Jun-22 bharti@nielit.gov.in

30 48 Ms Kavita Kasturia Pr. Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 09-Jul-98 03-Jun-22 kkasturia@nielit.gov.in

31 159 Mr Ashwin Pawar Scientist 'C' S&T 11 A 09-Feb-17 29-Dec-22 ashwin.pawar@nielit.gov.in

32 162 Mr Saket Saurabh Scientist 'C' S&T 11 A 28-Jun-17 29-Dec-22 srv.saket@nielit.gov.in

33 141 Mr Md Shaukat Ali Dy. Director (Database) Non-S&T 11 A 17-Oct-16 28-Jun-23 ali.shaukat@nielit.gov.in

34 25 Ms Lalita Sharma Principal Private Secretary Non-S&T 11 A 09-Jan-97 28-Jun-23 lalita@nielit.gov.in

35 98 Mr Vinod Kumar Gupta Principal Technical Officer S&T 11 A 02-Jun-11 28-Jun-23 vinod@nielit.gov.in

36 176 Mr Himanshu Mohan Scientist C S&T 11 A 10-Jan-24 10-Jan-24 himanshu@nielit.gov.in

37 177 Mr Rishabh Kumar Assistant Director (Admin) Non-S&T 10 A 19-Jan-24 19-Jan-24 rishabh@nielit.gov.in

38 181 Mr Saket Suman Assistant Director (Admin) Non-S&T 10 A 10-May-24 10-May-24 saketsuman@nielit.gov.in

39 49 Mr Naveen Kumar Aggarwal Assistant Director (Data Entry) Non-S&T 10 A 27-Apr-98 14-Jun-24 naveen@nielit.gov.in

40 93 Mr Jaswant Singh Assistant Director 
(Administration)

Non-S&T 10 A 24-Oct-94 14-Jun-24 jaswant@nielit.gov.in

41 59 Ms Rashmi Aggarwal Assistant Director 
(Administration)

Non-S&T 10 A 28-Mar-00 14-Jun-24 rashmi@nielit.gov.in

42 54 Ms Salma Parveen Ayyubi Assistant Director 
(Administration)

Non-S&T 10 A 14-Feb-00 14-Jun-24 salma@nielit.gov.in

43 113 Ms Jagjit Kaur Assistant Director 
(Administration)

Non-S&T 10 A 03-Jul-01 14-Jun-24 jagjit@nielit.gov.in

44 112 Mr Rajendra Prasad Rai Sr Programmer S&T 10 A 15-Dec-09 14-Jun-24 rajendra@nielit.gov.in

45 124 Mr Bipin Bedi Sr Technical Officer S&T 10 A 01-Jun-10 14-Jun-24 bipinbedi@nielit.gov.in

46 89 Mr Bhagwan Singh Negi Assistant Director (Off. Language) Non-S&T 9 B 19-Jan-10 08-May-17 bsnegi@nielit.gov.in

47 44 Mr Md Naushad Ali Ansari Assistant Director (Data Entry) Non-S&T 9 B 30-Sep-98 09-Sep-19 naushad@nielit.gov.in

48 24 Mr D Lakshmanadas Assistant Director Non-S&T 9 B 25-Jul-96 09-Sep-19 dlakshman@nielit.gov.in

49 43 Ms Mantosh Dogra Assistant Director Non-S&T 9 B 08-Sep-98 09-Sep-19 mantosh@nielit.gov.in

50 77 Ms Swarnali Deb Senior Technical Officer S&T 9 B 21-Jul-97 09-Sep-19 swarnali@nielit.gov.in

51 153 Mr Anurag Shukla Sr. Technical Officer S&T 9 B 04-May-10 27-Nov-21 anurag.shukla@nielit.gov.in

52 17 Mr Ramesh Kumar Assistant Director(Data Entry) Non-S&T 9 B 01-Jan-96 27-Nov-21 ramesh@nielit.gov.in

53 92 Mr Rahul Rooprai Assistant Director Non-S&T 9 B 20-Nov-00 27-Nov-21 rahul@nielit.gov.in

54 40 Mr Rabindra Prasad Assistant Director Non-S&T 9 B 09-Feb-98 27-Nov-21 rabindra@nielit.gov.in

55 35 Ms Promila Gupta Assistant Director(Data Entry) Non-S&T 9 B 02-Feb-98 27-Nov-21 promila@nielit.gov.in

56 125 Mr Kismat Raj Vishwakarma Senior Programmer S&T 9 B 13-Apr-11 09-Sep-19 kismat@nielit.gov.in

57 8 Mr Maneesh Bhatia Asst. Director (F) Non-S&T 9 B 01-Jan-96 20-Jul-18 maneesh@nielit.gov.in

58 56 Ms Sangeeta Verma Assistant Director (Admin) Non-S&T 9 B 21-Feb-00 03-Oct-23 sangeeta@nielit.gov.in

59 143 Ms Anu Nain Assistant Director (Finance) Non-S&T 9 B 31-Oct-16 03-Oct-23 anu.nain@nielit.gov.in

60 161 Ms. Santosh Singh Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 08-Feb-10 01-Jul-19 santosh@nielit.gov.in

61 15 Mr B Srivathsan Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 01-Jan-96 10-Aug-19 srivathsan@nielit.gov.in

62 42 Mr Himadri Narain Rai Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 31-Aug-98 13-Aug-19 himadri@nielit.gov.in

63 70 Mr Amarnath Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 04-Jan-01 29-Sep-23 amarnath@nielit.gov.in

64 71 Mr Mohd. Waseem Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 04-Jan-01 03-Oct-23 waseem@nielit.gov.in

65 47 Mr Anil Singh Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 30-Sep-98 03-Oct-23 anil@nielit.gov.in

66 174 Mr Abhinav Rastogi Administrative Officer Non-S&T 7 B 20-Sep-19 20-Sep-19 abhinav.r@nielit.gov.in

67 45 Mr Ashok Kumar Sr Assistant Non-S&T 6 B 12-Oct-98 08-May-17 ashokk@nielit.gov.in

68 158 Mr Vinay Kumar Yadav Junior Translation Officer Non-S&T 6 B 03-Oct-19 03-Oct-19 vinay@nielit.gov.in
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69 133 Mr Ramesh Kumar Senior Assistant Non-S&T 6 B 30-Jun-00 27-Nov-21 rameshk@nielit.gov.in

70 95 Mr Lakhan Singh Senior Assistant Non-S&T 6 B 14-Aug-01 29-Sep-23 lakhan@nielit.gov.in

71 94 Mr Jay Ram Senior Assistant Non-S&T 6 B 15-Feb-96 30-Sep-23 jram@nielit.gov.in

72 96 Mr Rajeev Kumar Senior Assistant(Hindi) Non-S&T 6 B 09-Jun-10 03-Oct-23 rajeev@nielit.gov.in

73 175 Mr Sharad Kumar Dixit Senior Techncial Assistant S&T 6 B 15-Jan-24 15-Jan-24 sharad.dixit@nielit.gov.in

74 144 Mr Balwinder Singh Oberoi Assistant Non-S&T 4 C 09-Nov-16 27-Nov-21 b.oberoi@nielit.gov.in

75 147 Mr Yogesh Yadav Assistant Non-S&T 4 C 05-Dec-16 29-Nov-21 yogesh@nielit.gov.in

76 164 Mr Pankaj Negi Assistant Non-S&T 4 C 15-May-17 27-Nov-21 pankajnegi@nielit.gov.in

77 180 Kritika Sharma Stenographer Non-S&T 4 C 21-Mar-24 21-Mar-24 kritikasharma@nielit.gov.in

78 169 Ms Swati Roy Junior Assistant Non-S&T 2 C 31-Jul-17 31-Jul-17 swatiroy@nielit.gov.in


